
M
in

is
te

ro
 d

el
la

 G
iu

st
iz

ia
 -

 m
_d

g.
G

D
A

P
.0

4/
05

/2
02

2.
01

69
46

3.
U

   
   

   
pa

g.
 1

 d
i 5



M
in

is
te

ro
 d

el
la

 G
iu

st
iz

ia
 -

 m
_d

g.
G

D
A

P
.0

4/
05

/2
02

2.
01

69
46

3.
U

   
   

   
pa

g.
 2

 d
i 5



M
in

is
te

ro
 d

el
la

 G
iu

st
iz

ia
 -

 m
_d

g.
G

D
A

P
.0

4/
05

/2
02

2.
01

69
46

3.
U

   
   

   
pa

g.
 3

 d
i 5



M
in

is
te

ro
 d

el
la

 G
iu

st
iz

ia
 -

 m
_d

g.
G

D
A

P
.0

4/
05

/2
02

2.
01

69
46

3.
U

   
   

   
pa

g.
 4

 d
i 5



M
in

is
te

ro
 d

el
la

 G
iu

st
iz

ia
 -

 m
_d

g.
G

D
A

P
.0

4/
05

/2
02

2.
01

69
46

3.
U

   
   

   
pa

g.
 5

 d
i 5


		2022-05-04T08:43:55+0200
	ROMA
	dgsia.seal
	Firma automatica sulla segnatura di Protocollo : m_dg.GDAP.04/05/2022.0169463.U




